
Fairview Alpha Employee Email List  

 

 

Brooke Williams 
 

bwilliams@nat.k12.la.us Principal 

Marsha Daugherty 
 

msanders@nat.k12.la.us Assistant Principal 

Leigh Lofton 
 

Leigh.lofton@nat.k12.la.us Secretary 

Lindsay Waters 
 

Lindsay.waters@nat.k12.la.us Nurse 

Crystal Pierce cpierce@nat.k12.la.us Pre-K  
Hayley Norwood hupshaw@nat.k12.la.us Kindergarten 
Billi Scroggins bscroggins@nat.k12.la.us Kindergarten 
Katie Dowden Kati.dowden@nat.k12.la.us 1st grade 
Leah Metoyer lmetoyer@nat.k12.la.us 1st grade 
Frances Sarpy fsarpy@nat.k12.la.us 2nd grade 
Paige Pickett epickett@nat.k12.la.us 2nd grade 
Claudine Madison cmadison@nat.k12.la.us 3rd grade ELA/SS 
Patricia Wilson pwilson@nat.k12.la.us 3rd grade Math/Science 
Susan Yocum syocum@@nat.k12.la.us 4th grade Math/Science 
Wendy Hinds Wendy.Hinds@nat.k12.la.us 4th grade ELA/SS 
Iris Yount iyount@nat.k12.la.us 5th grade ELA/SS 
Bobbi Caballero bcaballero@nat.k12.la.us 5th grade Math/Science 
Sara McShan sfaulk@nat.k12.la.us 6th grade Math/Science 
Shelly Franks Shelly.franks@nat.k12.la.us 6th grade ELA/SS 
Carla Wilson cjwilson@nat.k12.la.us Special Education 
Laura Alford lalford@nat.k12.la.us Special Education 
Theresa McLaren tmclaren@nat.k12.la.us Physical Education 
Shannon Bledsoe  Elective 
LaQuan Jones  ISS 
Patrice Harper pharper@nat.k12.la.us Gifted/Talented 
Laura Sams Laura.sams@nat.k12.la.us Speech 
Christa Riolo criolo@nat.k12.la.us Pre-K Para 
Joyce Banks Joyce.banks@nat.k12.la.us Special Ed Para 
Amy Torito aterito@nat.k12.la.us Special Ed Para 
Natonya Pikes  Health Tech 
Shari Rogers Shari.rogers@nat.k12.la.us Lunchroom Manager 
Debbie Jackson djackson@nat.k12.la.us Custodian 
Duane Hostetler   
Shianne Collins   


